
Pos 

SSC Rookie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

7 

37 

80 

184 

8 

78 

97 

Name 

BRODAR Matej 

BIBEROVIC Alen 

KRANJCIC Marko 

PRETNAR Matej 

KOSIR Miha 

LICEN Ales 

GUMZEJ Luka 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:35.986 

10:36.205 

10:37.606 

10:48.676 

10:48.807 

11:20.617 

12:48.610 

Diff 

0.219 

1.620 

12.690 

12.821 

44.631 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:38.115 

1:37.725 

1:38.349 

1:39.926 

1:39.823 

1:45.064 

1:37.892 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.219 

Avg. Speed 

141,558 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.725 

Best Speed 

153,541 

Best Lap by 

37 - BIBEROVIC Alen 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

02 - 28.02.2026. 

SSC ROOKIE + 1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:33:07 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.2.2026. 14:30 


