

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on Laps

02 - 28.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

SSC ROOKIE + 1'38"

28.2.2026. 14:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:33:07

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Motorcycle
-----	-----	------	------	----------	------	---------	--------	------------

SSC Rookie

1	7	BRODAR Matej	6	10:35.986		1:38.115	4	Kawasaki ZX 10 R
2	37	BIBEROVIC Alen	6	10:36.205	0.219	1:37.725	3	Yamaha R1
3	80	KRANJCIC Marko	6	10:37.606	1.620	1:38.349	4	Kawasaki ZX 10 R
4	184	PRETNAR Matej	6	10:48.676	12.690	1:39.926	4	Yamaha R6
5	8	KOSIR Miha	6	10:48.807	12.821	1:39.823	5	Ducati Panigale V4
6	78	LICEN Ales	6	11:20.617	44.631	1:45.064	3	Yamaha R6

Not classified

DNF	97	GUMZEJ Luka	5	12:48.610	DNF	1:37.892	4	Suzuki GSX-R 1000
-----	----	-------------	---	-----------	-----	----------	---	-------------------

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.219	141,558	1:37.725	153,541	37 - BIBEROVIC Alen

Orbits